CAT.ASEAN_HYG_PAM_ASMR_MAY2017 (REV.1)
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Solving The World’s Greatest
Engineering
Our focus on solving some of the world’s greatest
engineering challenges sparks our passion for innovation
and secures our future growth.
The development of more efficient energy sources; the

and supplied with a feedback device. The Parker LRT
option may only be ordered installed at the factory. See the
ordering code on the opposite page. Parker's standard LDT
option is a Temposonics™ LH position sensor. To specify
another manufacturer’s magneto-restrictive position sensor
place an “S” in the cylinder model code and specify the
manufacturer’s name and model number. Parker will install
any other type and brand of feedback specified by the
customer as long as it is reasonably designed to fit into an
NFPA type cylinder — consult factory.
Failure or improper selection or improper use of the products and/or systems described herein or related items can cause death, personal injury and property damage.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further investigation by us-
ers having technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application, including consequences of any failure and review the information concerning the product
or system in the current product catalog. Due to the variety of operating conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is
solely responsible for making the final selection of products and systems and assuring that all performance, safety and warning requirements of the application are met.
The products described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by Parker Hannifin Corporation and
its subsidiaries at any time without notice.
WARNING!
Series 2HX
Electrohydraulic Actuators
For Cylinder Division Plant Locations – See Page II.
215
B
Mounting Common Special Piston Rod End
Bore Cushion Double Mounting Modifi- Modifi- Modifi- Rod Thread Thread Cushion
Size Head End Rod Style cation Series Piston Ports cations cations Number Style Type Cap End Stroke
4.00 C — TC P 2HX L T V* S 1 4 A — X24.00
Valve Pattern Group
N = Not applicable
A = Servo Group A††
D = Servo Group D††
G = D03 (Group G)
H = D05 (Group H)
J = D06 (Group J)†
K = D07 (Group K)†
M = D08 (Group M)†
X = Other***
(Please Specify)***
How to Order
Valve and Feedback Codes
2HX Series Model Codes
The Parker 2HX Series model code is based on the standard
Parker 2H Series model code system. The common modifi-
cations available for the Parker 2H are available with the
Parker 2HX configuration as long as the modifications do not
interfere with the Valve and Feedback options selected. The
Bolt-On Manifold and Feedback options described in this
catalog and outlined below are available with the Parker 3L
Series medium-duty hydraulic cylinder and with the Parker
3H Series (7" and 8" bore) heavy-duty hydraulic cylinder.
Specify “3LX” and “3HX” respectively in the model code
described below. Integral manifolds are not available as